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...BLACK SUNDAY - TOM FLUKER
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10  523 30.76 *T
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5  130 7.65 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  290 17.06 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  273 16.06 *T
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  207 12.18 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5  224 13.18 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13  286 16.82 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 9  220 12.94 *
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7  169 9.94 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 9  124 7.29 *T
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6  289 17.00 *T
Jake Browning QB CIN 7  269 15.82
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7  524 30.82
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  65 3.82
Latavius Murray RB BUF 13  98 5.76
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11  207 12.18
Chris Godwin WR TB 5  200 11.76
Indianapolis Colts K IND 11  158 9.29

Allen VS Predator - ALEXANDER SCHULTZ
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  581 34.18 *
James Conner RB ARI 14  260 15.29 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7  231 13.59 *
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6  240 14.12 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9  240 14.12 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13  226 13.29 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  251 14.76 *
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7  212 12.47 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10  132 7.76 *
Cleveland Browns K CLE 5  156 9.18 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  308 18.12 *
Sam Howell QB WAS 14  474 27.88
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11  194 11.41
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 7  136 8.00
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9  136 8.00
Christian Kirk WR JAX 9  144 8.47
Michael Wilson WR ARI 14  108 6.35
Chigoziem Okonkwo TE TEN 7  104 6.12

BEHNKES BOMBERS - RYAN BEHNKE
Tyrod Taylor QB NYG 13  170 10.00 *T
James Conner RB ARI 14  260 15.29 *
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9  368 21.65 *
Jordan Mason RB SF 9  51 3.00 *
Zamir White RB LV 13  97 5.71 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5  282 16.59 *
D.J. Moore WR CHI 13  286 16.82 *T
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  298 17.53 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10  132 7.76 *
Atlanta Falcons K ATL 11  133 7.82 *T
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11  252 14.82 *T
Sam Howell QB WAS 14  474 27.88
Patrick Mahomes QB KC 10  523 30.76
Zach Charbonnet RB SEA 5  130 7.65
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13  180 10.59
Pierre Strong Jr. RB CLE 5  53 3.12
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6  168 9.88
Garrett Wilson WR NYJ 7  212 12.47
Anthony Richardson QB IND 11  107 6.29 IR

BILLSBOYS - Pat Wester
Jordan Love QB GB 6  563 33.12 *T
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 10  81 4.76 *
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7  370 21.76 *T
Jordan Mason RB SF 9  51 3.00 *
Greg Dortch WR ARI 14  61 3.59 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11  223 13.12 *T
George Pickens WR PIT 6  218 12.82 *
Demarcus Robinson WR LAR 10  84 4.94 *
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7  145 8.53 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 10  145 8.53 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 11  252 14.82 *T
Joe Flacco QB CLE 5  213 12.53
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10  262 15.41
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13  164 9.65
Bo Melton WR GB 6  44 2.59
Christian Watson WR GB 6  97 5.71
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  104 6.12
Darren Waller TE NYG 13  109 6.41

DIZZY DONGERS - DEAN GOTTLER
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  614 36.12 *T
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13  296 17.41 *
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5  280 16.47 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  276 16.24 *
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  328 19.29 *
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 5  265 15.59 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  246 14.47 *T
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10  225 13.24 *
Taysom Hill TE NO 11  170 10.00 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10  131 7.71 *T
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 9  250 14.71 *T
Jared Goff QB DET 9  548 32.24
Keaton Mitchell RB BAL 13  81 4.76
Noah Brown WR HOU 7  103 6.06
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7  168 9.88
Josh Palmer WR LAC 5  109 6.41
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13  143 8.41
New Orleans Saints D/ST NO 11  298 17.53

DONT COUNT ME OUT - CLAUDE GRAMSE
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5  519 30.53 *T
Justice Hill RB BAL 13  124 7.29 *
Javonte Williams RB DEN 9  240 14.12 *
Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10  106 6.24 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5  197 11.59 *
Rondale Moore WR ARI 14  102 6.00 *
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9  123 7.24 *
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11  162 9.53 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  212 12.47 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13  156 9.18 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 5  373 21.94 *
Derek Carr QB NO 11  462 27.18
Kyler Murray QB ARI 14  250 14.71
Royce Freeman RB LAR 10  66 3.88
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13  253 14.88
Hunter Henry TE NE 11  114 6.71
Donald Parham TE LAC 5  74 4.35
Tennessee Titans K TEN 7  131 7.71

E.L. FUDGE - Frank jarkiewicz
Jared Goff QB DET 9  548 32.24 *T
Najee Harris RB PIT 6  267 15.71 *T
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13  117 6.88 *
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13  203 11.94 *
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13  215 12.65 *
Chris Olave WR NO 11  223 13.12 *
Darius Slayton WR NYG 13  157 9.24 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7  224 13.18 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  200 11.76 *T
Houston Texans K HOU 7  141 8.29 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 13  268 15.76 *T
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 13  581 34.18
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  558 32.82
Raheem Mostert RB MIA 10  328 19.29
Marvin Mims WR DEN 9  79 4.65
Wan'Dale Robinson WR NYG 13  125 7.35
Cade Otton TE TB 5  110 6.47
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 9  308 18.12

EASTOWN - PAUL PARISE
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  670 39.41 *T
Aaron Jones RB GB 6  172 10.12 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7  340 20.00 *
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  271 15.94 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13  258 15.18 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7  222 13.06 *T
Rashee Rice WR KC 10  206 12.12 *
Taysom Hill TE NO 11  170 10.00 *
Dalton Kincaid TE BUF 13  143 8.41 *T
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 10  161 9.47 *T
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAX 9  281 16.53 *
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6  226 13.29
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  239 14.06
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10  56 3.29
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 7  136 8.00
Zay Jones WR JAX 9  74 4.35
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9  184 10.82
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 7  144 8.47
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Fresh Prince of Helaire - NORM PIMM
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9  503 29.59 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7  334 19.65 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7  249 14.65 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5  341 20.06 *
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14  120 7.06 *
Alec Pierce WR IND 11  96 5.65 *
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11  248 14.59 *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9  229 13.47 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6  72 4.24 *
Denver Broncos K DEN 9  127 7.47 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 9  250 14.71 *
Joshua Dobbs QB MIN 13  347 20.41
Geno Smith QB SEA 5  436 25.65
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 11  196 11.53
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  394 23.18
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5  88 5.18
Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 5  144 8.47
Noah Gray TE KC 10  64 3.76

Hasta LaViska Baby - JAMES MONCZYNSKI
Justin Fields QB CHI 13  403 23.71 *T
Jerome Ford RB CLE 5  280 16.47 *
David Montgomery RB DET 9  276 16.24 *
Jaylen Warren RB PIT 6  240 14.12 *
Nico Collins WR HOU 7  266 15.65 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6  152 8.94 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10  163 9.59 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  330 19.41 *T
Isaiah Likely TE BAL 13  104 6.12 *
New Orleans Saints K NO 11  145 8.53 *T
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  359 21.12 *T
Will Levis QB TEN 7  202 11.88
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10  111 6.53
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14  252 14.82
Noah Brown WR HOU 7  103 6.06
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10  199 11.71
Mark Andrews TE BAL 13  132 7.76
Dalton Schultz TE HOU 7  145 8.53
Nick Chubb RB CLE 5  31 1.82 IR

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES - JOSH PARISI
C.J. Stroud QB HOU 7  524 30.82 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5  234 13.76 *T
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7  171 10.06 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  287 16.88 *
Josh Downs WR IND 11  156 9.18 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL 7  83 4.88 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 7  139 8.18 *
Drake London WR ATL 11  167 9.82 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5  193 11.35 *
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 9  146 8.59 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 5  269 15.82 *
Gardner Minshew II QB IND 11  379 22.29
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13  149 8.76
Rashaad Penny RB PHI 10  6 0.35
Kenneth Walker III RB SEA 5  265 15.59
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14  153 9.00
Logan Thomas TE WAS 14  121 7.12
Washington CommanderD/ST WAS 14  193 11.35

JEREMY'S TEAM - JEREMY VALLANCE
Derek Carr QB NO 11  462 27.18 *T
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  294 17.29 *
Rachaad White RB TB 5  341 20.06 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13  101 5.94 *
Tyreek Hill WR MIA 10  394 23.18 *T
Jakobi Meyers WR LV 13  215 12.65 *
Curtis Samuel WR WAS 14  153 9.00 *
Adam Thielen WR CAR 7  224 13.18 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11  129 7.59 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  194 11.41 *T
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  351 20.65 *T
Will Levis QB TEN 7  202 11.88
Justice Hill RB BAL 13  124 7.29
Darius Slayton WR NYG 13  157 9.24
Robert Woods WR HOU 7  85 5.00
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 10  102 6.00
Minnesota Vikings K MIN 13  112 6.59
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA 10  334 19.65

Josh Jacobs Jingleheimer Schmidt - Jake Pangrazio
Trevor Lawrence QB JAX 9  503 29.59 *T
Chase Brown RB CIN 7  69 4.06 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5  153 9.00 *
Quentin Johnston WR LAC 5  88 5.18 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  402 23.65 *T
Drake London WR ATL 11  167 9.82 *
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5  127 7.47 *
Calvin Ridley WR JAX 9  229 13.47 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9  230 13.53 *
Chicago Bears K CHI 13  158 9.29 *T
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 7  352 20.71 *T
Aidan O'Connell QB LV 13  242 14.24
Geno Smith QB SEA 5  436 25.65
Josh Jacobs RB LV 13  253 14.88
Brian Robinson Jr. RB WAS 14  252 14.82
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 11  196 11.53
Jahan Dotson WR WAS 14  120 7.06
Gerald Everett TE LAC 5  104 6.12

Lion Hvac - Hassan Silmi
Josh Allen QB BUF 13  670 39.41 *T
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11  223 13.12 *
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13  123 7.24 *
Kenneth Gainwell RB PHI 10  111 6.53 *
Chuba Hubbard RB CAR 7  249 14.65 *
Davante Adams WR LV 13  258 15.18 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 10  163 9.59 *
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13  111 6.53 *
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13  212 12.47 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 13  156 9.18 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10  265 15.59 *
Mac Jones QB NE 11  223 13.12
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 10  56 3.29
Marvin Mims WR DEN 9  79 4.65
Rondale Moore WR ARI 14  102 6.00
Hunter Henry TE NE 11  114 6.71
Washington CommanderK WAS 14  95 5.59

MOOSE 777 - MIKE JOHNSON
Dak Prescott QB DAL 7  614 36.12 *T
Devon Achane RB MIA 10  229 13.47 *
Chase Brown RB CIN 7  69 4.06 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 10  81 4.76 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB NE 11  223 13.12 *T
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  294 17.29 *
Jerry Jeudy WR DEN 9  136 8.00 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  402 23.65 *T
T.J. Hockenson TE MIN 13  212 12.47 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  194 11.41 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 13  351 20.65 *T
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10  551 32.41
Latavius Murray RB BUF 13  98 5.76
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7  119 7.00
K.J. Osborn WR MIN 13  111 6.53
George Pickens WR PIT 6  218 12.82
Gerald Everett TE LAC 5  104 6.12
New York Jets D/ST NYJ 7  352 20.71

MR SPARKY - DENNY FLUKER
Tua Tagovailoa QB MIA 10  551 32.41 *T
Devon Achane RB MIA 10  229 13.47 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 6  167 9.82 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 6  267 15.71 *
Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA 5  144 8.47 *
Courtland Sutton WR DEN 9  184 10.82 *
Jaylen Waddle WR MIA 10  199 11.71 *
Tyler Conklin TE NYJ 7  115 6.76 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 10  212 12.47 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10  157 9.24 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10  316 18.59 *
Kenny Pickett QB PIT 6  226 13.29
Bryce Young QB CAR 7  299 17.59
Isiah Pacheco RB KC 10  271 15.94
Tyjae Spears RB TEN 7  171 10.06
Tutu Atwell WR LAR 10  106 6.24
Jacksonville Jaguars K JAX 9  146 8.59
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  330 19.41
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NEW OWNER NEEDED - 
Jimmy Garoppolo QB LV 13  130 7.65 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 13  296 17.41 *
D'Onta Foreman RB CHI 13  123 7.24 *
D'Andre Swift RB PHI 10  262 15.41 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 9  246 14.47 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR BAL 13  101 5.94 *
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  230 13.53 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 5  224 13.18 *
Evan Engram TE JAX 9  220 12.94 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 10  131 7.71 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 10  316 18.59 *
Deshaun Watson QB CLE 5  151 8.88
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 5  153 9.00
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7  126 7.41
Darnell Mooney WR CHI 13  74 4.35
Jayden Reed WR GB 6  213 12.53
Nick Westbrook-Ikhin WR TEN 7  78 4.59
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 10  102 6.00

SHOW ME YOUR TDS - BRYAN JOHNSON
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  613 36.06 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11  283 16.65 *
Ronnie Rivers RB LAR 10  28 1.65 *
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11  86 5.06 *T
Demario Douglas WR NE 11  102 6.00 *
Chris Godwin WR TB 5  200 11.76 *
Demarcus Robinson WR LAR 10  84 4.94 *
DeVonta Smith WR PHI 10  225 13.24 *
Trey McBride TE ARI 14  175 10.29 *
Miami Dolphins K MIA 10  145 8.53 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 10  265 15.59 *T
Jake Browning QB CIN 7  269 15.82 T
Tyler Allgeier RB ATL 11  194 11.41
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13  126 7.41
Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN 9  118 6.94
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 9  65 3.82 T
Josh Palmer WR LAC 5  109 6.41
New Orleans Saints D/ST NO 11  298 17.53

Team MAGA - PAUL CHIARELLO
Gardner Minshew II QB IND 11  379 22.29 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 5  234 13.76 *
Alvin Kamara RB NO 11  283 16.65 *
Alexander Mattison RB MIN 13  180 10.59 *
Zamir White RB LV 13  97 5.71 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 6  152 8.94 *
Puka Nacua WR LAR 10  298 17.53 *
Amon-Ra St. Brown WR DET 9  330 19.41 *
David Njoku TE CLE 5  193 11.35 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 7  131 7.71 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 11  297 17.47 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10  466 27.41
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9  464 27.29
Rico Dowdle RB DAL 7  110 6.47
Amari Cooper WR CLE 5  230 13.53
Cade Otton TE TB 5  110 6.47
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 13  286 16.82

The Scorin' Mclaurin's - WILL SHULTZ JR.
Jalen Hurts QB PHI 10  613 36.06 *
Antonio Gibson RB WAS 14  137 8.06 *
Dameon Pierce RB HOU 7  126 7.41 *
Josh Downs WR IND 11  156 9.18 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 5  197 11.59 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14  205 12.06 *
Jayden Reed WR GB 6  213 12.53 *
George Kittle TE SF 9  200 11.76 *
Trey McBride TE ARI 14  175 10.29 *
New York Jets K NYJ 7  148 8.71 *
Washington CommanderD/ST WAS 14  193 11.35 *
Baker Mayfield QB TB 5  519 30.53
Gus Edwards RB BAL 13  239 14.06
Roschon Johnson RB CHI 13  117 6.88
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5  85 5.00
Justin Jefferson WR MIN 13  203 11.94
Josh Reynolds WR DET 9  123 7.24
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 6  72 4.24
Jamaal Williams RB NO 11  86 5.06 IR

THE WALKING DEZ - Jay Quilliam
Brock Purdy QB SF 9  558 32.82 *T
Ty Chandler RB MIN 13  126 7.41 *
James Cook RB BUF 13  301 17.71 *T
Joe Mixon RB CIN 7  340 20.00 *
A.J. Brown WR PHI 10  287 16.88 *
Romeo Doubs WR GB 6  168 9.88 *T
Rashid Shaheed WR NO 11  162 9.53 *
Jameson Williams WR DET 9  76 4.47 *
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13  174 10.24 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13  127 7.47 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 7  241 14.18 *T
Justin Fields QB CHI 13  403 23.71
Khalil Herbert RB CHI 13  149 8.76
Zack Moss RB IND 11  227 13.35
Trey Sermon RB IND 11  27 1.59
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7  276 16.24
Michael Pittman Jr. WR IND 11  248 14.59
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  359 21.12

Trump's Dirty Diaper - Geoff
Kyler Murray QB ARI 14  250 14.71 *T
Travis Etienne RB JAX 9  368 21.65 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 7  334 19.65 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 6  172 10.12 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11  310 18.24 *T
Nico Collins WR HOU 7  266 15.65 *
Mike Evans WR TB 5  282 16.59 *T
DeAndre Hopkins WR TEN 7  222 13.06 *
Tucker Kraft TE GB 6  74 4.35 *
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 5  155 9.12 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 6  238 14.00 *T
Nick Mullens QB MIN 13  136 8.00
Miles Sanders RB CAR 7  119 7.00
Kyren Williams RB LAR 10  322 18.94
Keenan Allen WR LAC 5  276 16.24
Marquise Brown WR ARI 14  129 7.59
Rashee Rice WR KC 10  206 12.12
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 10  221 13.00

WARSAW PACT - JAN LAYMAN
Jordan Love QB GB 6  563 33.12 *T
James Cook RB BUF 13  301 17.71 *
Jahmyr Gibbs RB DET 9  290 17.06 *
Devin Singletary RB HOU 7  231 13.59 *
Jordan Addison WR MIN 13  226 13.29 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 7  276 16.24 *
Brandin Cooks WR DAL 7  168 9.88 *
Khalil Shakir WR BUF 13  113 6.65 *
Sam LaPorta TE DET 9  230 13.53 *
Indianapolis Colts K IND 11  158 9.29 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 11  297 17.47 *
Matthew Stafford QB LAR 10  466 27.41
Joshua Kelley RB LAC 5  85 5.00
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 14  205 12.06
Christian Watson WR GB 6  97 5.71
Cole Kmet TE CHI 13  174 10.24
Buffalo Bills K BUF 13  127 7.47
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 13  330 19.41

YUUZHAN VONG - YOUKNOW WHO
Justin Herbert QB LAC 5  418 24.59 *T
Breece Hall RB NYJ 7  370 21.76 *
Zack Moss RB IND 11  227 13.35 *
Bijan Robinson RB ATL 11  310 18.24 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 13  164 9.65 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 13  273 16.06 *
Zay Flowers WR BAL 13  207 12.18 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 9  251 14.76 *
Kyle Pitts TE ATL 11  129 7.59 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 10  157 9.24 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 6  289 17.00 *
Russell Wilson QB DEN 9  464 27.29
Jerick McKinnon RB KC 10  84 4.94
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 11  207 12.18
Elijah Moore WR CLE 5  127 7.47
Jake Ferguson TE DAL 7  169 9.94
Cleveland Browns K CLE 5  156 9.18
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 7  283 16.65
Jeff Wilson RB MIA 10  47 2.76 IR
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